2003 21000 Kawasak

PARTS DIAGRAM
Stand(s)
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2003 71000

PARTS LIST
Stand(s)

ITEM NAME

STAND-SIDE (Ref # 34024)
NUT,LOCK,10MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)
SPRING,SIDE STAND (Ref # 92145)
BOLT,SIDE STAND (Ref # 92150)
TUBE,18X21X60 (Ref # 92190)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
34024-0006
92015-1188
92145-0071
92150-1941
92190-1181
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